
AUGUST 2019 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

 

1 2 3 WAVERLY PUBLIC LIBRARY 

319-352-1223 

www.waverlyia.com/public-library 
 

 

 
 

4 

 

5 

Storytimes will  

resume in  

September 

 

4:00p High School 

Book Club 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

 

6:30p Prisoners of 

War in Iowa—Local 

Author Talk 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

Storytimes will  

resume in  

September 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

 

19 

Storytimes will  

resume in  

September 

20 

6:30p Trivia Night 

21 

 

22 

 

 

 

23 

8:30p Moonlight 

Movie Night in 

Kohlmann Park 

24 

25 

 

26 

Storytimes will  

resume in  

September 

27 

6:30p Read ‘til YA 

Drop Book Club 

28 

 

29 

 

30 31 

CHILDREN TEEN ADULT 


